PSMB8_ENSG00000204264

1 34

Window:

O O

= O o

nkeE>

[ | <
................... O o @)

O
. SHLZ
..................... X & ¥
@)
PPLT
on>=
O o< +

<
e N

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| Occcocooococaaa m
> ol <o ) ©
s5
............... = WL
o 4

T+AMJY 2bo pazijewloN

10000

2000

500

100 200

50

Age (Days)



